Model 925 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
1
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev:
B
Model 925 Heavy Duty
Single Turn Absolute
Features
•  Standard Size 25 Package (63.5mm)
•   Resolutions up to 12 Bit (4096 Counts)
•  Incorporates Opto-ASIC Technology
•   Industrial Grade, Heavy Duty Housing
•   Wide Range of Operaring Voltages (4.75 to 24 Vcc)
The Model 925 Single Turn Absolute is ideal for a wide variety of industrial
applications that require an encoder with the capability of absolute positioning
output. Its fully digital output and innovative use of Opto-ASIC technology make
the model 925 and excellent choice for all applications, especially ones with a high
presence of noise. Available with either a round servo or square flange mounting,
and a variety of connector and cable options, the model 925 is easily designed into
a variety of application requirements. The model 925, with its wide selection of
shaft sizes supported by industrial grade, heavy duty bearings, is ideal for rough
environments.
Common Applications
Machine tools, Robotics, Telescopes, Antennas, Rotary & X-Y Positioning
Tables, Medical Scanners
925/G STCW
         MODEL
925/G  Gray Code
925/B  Natural Binary Code
925/X  XS Gray Code
BODY STYLE
F1 Square Flange 63.50mm
S1 Servo Flange 63.50mm
           CONNECTOR
                  TYPE1
19    19 Pin Bayonet Connector
X     10 Pin MS Connector2
G2  Gland + 2 Metre Cable
G3   Gland + 3 Metre Cable
G5   Gland + 5 Metre Cable
RESOLUTION
See chart below
Price adder - Blue Text
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST     0º to 70º C
SHAFT SIZE
4F  0.250"+Flat
6F  6mm+Flat
7F  7mm+Flat
8F  8mm+Flat
S  0.375"+Flat
10  10mm - No Flat
10F  10mm+Flat
12K  12mm+Keyway
19
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
COUNT/DIRECTION
CW   Clockwise True Up Count
CCW   C/Clockwise True Up Count
CWI   Clockwise Invert Up Count
CCWI   C/Clockwise Invert Up Count
  SEALING
 IP50